Hip # Yearling Name Buyer Price

** Information subject to change upon final posting.  (Name) (Bid In) (RNA -- Last Bid)

I |Dear Boys Girl Edward Smallwood Charlottetown, PE 4,000.00
2 [Sunrise Trail Roger Aucoin Isle de le Magaline QU 6,400.00
3 [Dusty Lane Beach Sandy Shearer Brookfield NS 6,250.00
4 Melray Moe Ron Cobb Summerside, PE 4,000.00
$ [J J Hanna Dawn Out

6 \Woodmere Rosie Bob & Jeff Skinner Truro, NS 8,000.00
7 |Never Fear Boyd MacDonald Produce Crapaud, PE 10,500.00
8 Dusty Lane Ambyr Pat Murphy Augustine Cove, PE 6,250.00
9 |Westwardho Prince Colin MacLeod South West Margarite, NS 2,500.00
10 ) J Roman Image Downey Stable Quispamsis, NB 4,100.00
11 [State Of Play lan Smith Stratford, PE 11,000.00
12 Parkdale Joe Smallwood Stratford, PE 8,500.00
I3 |Dusty Lane Zeke Melissa Banks Summerside, PE 2,100.00
14 |0ceanview Tadpole Rene Allard Mantora PA USA 8,000.00
15 J J Lachance Blair Hansten Charlottetown, PE 6,100.00
16 |Windemere Ryder Charles Miles Fredericton NB 1,300.00
17 Prom King Tyler DesRoches Summerside 5,200.00
18 Woodmere Ideal Art Ultimate Stable Lakeburn, NB 15,250.00
19 |ISmart N Sassy Charles Matthews Summerside 1,500.00
20 |Hopingforapayday Windemere Farms North Wiltshire PE 8,000.00
21 |EIm Grove Mavis Sherri May Winsloe, PE 1,700.00
22 |Chocolate Dip George Riley Kensington PE 5,000.00
23 |\Woodmere Saphire Tom McGuffog Fredericton, NB 25,000.00
24 D C Alan MacNaughton Moncton, NB 3,400.00
25 [Tobins Lightning Peter Smith Charlottetown, PE 12,250.00
26 [Pictonian Othello out
27 |Sock It Away Reginald MacPherson Stratford, PE 13,500.00
28 |0ceanview Magnum Windemere Farms North Wiltshire PE 13,200.00
29 |Madison Jesster Mike McGuigan Charlottetown, PE 5,500.00
30 Fiftyshadesofgraci Matt MacKay North Granville, PE 6,000.00
31 Howmac Impeccable Wayne MacRae Fall River NS 9,000.00
32 |New Paradise out
33 [Oceanview Swipper out
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Shaker Maker
Fern Hill Cash
\Windemereiknow
Terra Cotta Queen
\Westview Samantha
Buckaroo
\VWoodmere Chella
Pictonian Smokey
Im Cute And Cool
Westwardhos Wish
Mister Dulce

\Woodmere Geno

\Windemerenevermind

Mr Sawchuk
Camco Willow

| Love Roses
\Woodmere Ceilidh
A Pure Heart

J J Castaway

Sea Shocker
Avondale Shui

Elm Grove Mistress
Away West
Windemereimalright
R Es Philly

Dusty Lane Westy
Howmac Blaze
Kahlua Morning
Fern Hill Cruz

L Weather B
Bayfield Legacy
Chocolate Terror
Sailor Blue

Inspector Murdoch

Harry Simmonds Charlottetown PE
Bid In

Ryan & Darrell neill North Milton, PE
Hugh MacEachern Inverness NS
Todd Walsh Charlottetown, PE
Larry Chappell Charlottetown, PE
Dan Ross Belfast. PE

Out

Bid In

Hilliad Graves Charlottetown, PE
Donald Beaton Port Hood, NS

Leith White Summerside, PE
Stephen Monton Windsor, NS

Out

Tammy Collings Hazelbrook, PE
Sherry Williams & Gary Wright Woodstock, NB
Chris Neville Sydney NS

Boyd MacDonald Produce Crapaud, PE
Harold LeBlanc Victoria Mines, NS
Earl Smith Hunter River, PE

Blain MacKay Summerside, PE
Peter Smith Charlottetown, PE
Claude Poirier Mag Islands PQ
Steven Sorrie Montgue, PE

Gord MacLean Winsloe, PE

lan Tate St. Andrews NS

Nancy & Jeff MacLennan Charlottetown, PE
Jason Hughes Stratford, PE

Brent Chuffey Lower Onslow, NS
Downey Stable Quispamsis, NB
Bernie MacDonald Port Hood NS
Stephen Monton Windsor, NS

Cindy MacDonald Montgue, PE

Blaine McKenna Elmsdale, PE

8,500.00
2,400.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4,250.00
9,000.00

18,000.00

4,200.00
4,000.00
8,250.00
10,000.00

5,300.00

2,900.00
3,250.00
18,000.00
9,000.00
4,750.00
5,250.00
2,800.00
7,000.00
15,500.00
5,000.00
7,750.00
10,000.00
13,500.00
6,000.00
14,250.00
11,500.00
3,200.00
6,000.00
5,400.00

4,600.00
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Tobins Shadow
\Windmeredontmatter
Dora

Ticked

Elm Grove Matthews
Howmac Diamond
Tobins Optimism
Angelintheclouds

J J Power Ball

EIm Grove Mandy
Somedaysrdiamonds
\Which Shui Is Home
Woodmere Wyldside
Doublejacksandaces
EIm Grove Misty
Camco Wagner
Jackie And Doreen
\Windmeredontuworry
Red Dirt Rebel

J J Frankie Lynn
Here Forever
Howmac Ivory
Olivias Dream
Tobins Terror
\VWoodmere Angela
Pure Friendship
Howmac Dancer

R Es Shabla
Handsome Frank
Windmerenoharmdone
Dark Place

EIm Grove MacGyver
Camco Wily

Big Talking Man

Marc Campbell Winsloe, PE

Alex Sutherland Port Hood NS

Warren MacKinnon Sydney NS

Jackie & Myles Heffernan Summerville, PE
David Lund Moncton NB

David Fillmore Lr. Onslow NS

Downey Stable Quispamsis, NB

Raymond Primeau Havre-Aux-Maisons QC
Tammy Collings Hazelbrook, PE

Stephen Monton Windsor, NS

Sharlene MacEachern Victoria PE

Nancy & Jeff MacLennan Charlottetown, PE
Ed Doucette Kensington, PE

Donald MacRae Vernon, PE

Dave Kelly Cornwall, PE

Norman Myers Crdigan, PE

Wayne MacRae Fall River NS

Terry Gallant Summerside, PE

Rene Allard, Windemere Farms, Clive Balderson
Tom Weatherbee Charlottetown, PE

Joe Smallwood Stratford, PE

Paulette Adams

Out

Out

Marc Campbell Winsloe, PE

Ronnie Seymour Glace Bay NS

Robin Burke Mt.Stewart, PE

Lloyd Parsons Carmanvile, NL

Philip DesRoche Milo,PE

Out

Dan Maclsaac Charlottetown, PE

Chris Davies Jill Thompson St.John NB
Norman Myers Crdigan, PE

Kevin Harvey Hammonds Plains, NS

4,600.00
4,400.00
6,000.00
12,000.00
6,750.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
9,000.00
4,750.00
7,000.00
3,500.00
7,750.00
20,000.00
3,000.00
3,700.00
17,000.00
11,000.00
5,000.00
5,750.00
7,000.00

3,500.00

6,200.00
3,200.00
9,500.00
7,000.00

3,500.00

19,500.00

4,000.00

2,500.00

20,000.00
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Royaltywestho
Sunny Ways

EIm Grove Magic

Joe Baxter Greg Francis Windsor NS
Kevin Bailiey Sydney NS

Jason Hughes Stratford, PE

4,250.00

2,200.00

3,000.00



